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Name Organization Email Address

Chris Aadland MD DNR christopher.aadland@maryland.gov

Beth Bachur USACE BETH.BACHUR@usace.army.mil

Joan Klair Beam Baltimore County, MD jbeam@baltimorecountymd.gov

Vanessa Beauchamp Towson University vbeauchamp@towson.edu

Joe Berg Biohabitats jberg@biohabitats.com

Carin Bisland EPA bisland.carin@epa.gov

Paul Busam MDE paul.busam@maryland.gov

Craig Carson McCormick Taylor CTCarson@mccormicktaylor.com

Imtiaz Choudhry MDE imtiaz.choudhry@maryland.gov

Denise Clearwater MDE Denise.Clearwater@maryland.gov

Gabe Cohee MD DNR gabe.cohee@maryland.gov

Ryan Cole MD DOT SHA RCole@sha.state.md.us

Margot Cumming EPA CBPO cumming.margot@epa.gov

Lee Currey MDE lee.currey@maryland.gov

Jana Davis CBT jdavis@cbtrust.org

Katrina Emery Davis EQR kemerydavis@eqrllc.com

Michelle Dobson Harford County, MD mgdobson@harfordcountymd.gov

Don Dorsey Frederick County, MD DDorsey1@FrederickCountyMD.gov

Suzanne Dorsey MDE suzanne.dorsey1@maryland.gov

Sadie Drescher CBT sdrescher@cbtrust.org

Mohammad Ebrahimi MDE mohammad.ebrahimi@maryland.gov

Paul Emmart MDE paul.emmart@maryland.gov

Verl Emrick Virginia Tech vemrick@vt.edu

Ari Engelberg MD DNR ari.engelberg@maryland.gov

Keith Eshelman UMCES keshleman@umces.edu

Solange Filoso UMCES filoso@umces.edu

Greg Golden MD DNR greg.golden@maryland.gov

Andrew Gosden MDE andrew.gosden@maryland.gov

Erica Hahn Charles County, MD HahnE@charlescountymd.gov

Bob Hilderbrand UMCES rhilderbrand@umces.edu

Sarah Hilderbrand MD DNR sarah.hilderbrand@maryland.gov



Anna Hjelmroos MDE anna.hjelmroos@maryland.gov

Matt Hynson MDE matthew.hynson@maryland.gov

Rikke Jepsen ICPRB rjepsen@icprb.org

Tom Jordan SERC jordanth@si.edu

Randah Kamel MDE randah.kamel@maryland.gov

Sujay Kaushal University of Maryland skaushal@umd.edu

Virginia Kearney MDE virginia.kearney@maryland.gov

Mitch Keiler Maryland Stream Restoration Association one.watershed@gmail.com

Stan Kemp University of Baltimore skemp@ubalt.edu

Sarah Koser CBT skoser@cbtrust.org

Neely Law CWP nll@cwp.org

Scott Lowe McCormick Taylor SBLowe@mccormicktaylor.com

Scott Macomber Stormwater Maintenance LLC sm@mdswm.com

Janis Markusic Anne Arundel County, MD pwmark02@aacounty.org

Jessica Martinson EPA martinsen.jessica@epa.gov

Shannon Mckenrick MDE shannon.mckenrick@maryland.gov

Erik Michelsen Anne Arundel County, MD pwmich20@aacounty.org

Angelia Miller Frederick County, MD AMiller1@FrederickCountyMD.gov

Prakash Mistry Baltimore City, MD Prakash.Mistry@baltimorecity.gov

Joel Moore Towson University moore@towson.edu

Bill Morgante MD Board of Public Works bill.morgante@maryland.gov

John Mullican MD DNR john.mullican@maryland.gov

Kelly Neff MDE kelly.neff@maryland.gov

Heather Nelson MDE hnelson@maryland.gov

Karen Ogle Baltimore County, MD kogle@baltimorecountymd.gov

Elizabeth Ottinger EPA Ottinger.elizabeth@epa.gov

Cindy Palinkas UMCES cpalinkas@umces.edu

Mitchell Pavao-Zuckerman University of Maryland mpzucker@umd.edu

Robin Pellicano MDE robin.pellicano@maryland.gov

Scott Petrey WSSI SPetrey@wetlands.com

Michael Pieper KCI Michael.Pieper@kci.com

Sarah Pontel Cabral University of Maryland sponte@umd.edu



Charles Poukish MDE charles.poukish@maryland.gov

Ginny Rogers Versar GRogers@versar.com

Nancy Roth Tetra Tech Nancy.Roth@tetratech.com

Rob Ryan Baltimore County, MD rryan@baltimorecountymd.gov

Alison Santoro DNR alisona.santoro@maryland.gov

Rick Scaffidi EQR rscaffidi@eqrllc.com

Mark Secrist USFWS mark_secrist@fws.gov

Bill Seiger MDE william.seiger@maryland.gov

Stephen Shofar Montgomery County, MD Steven.Shofar@montgomerycountymd.gov

Hira Shrestha MDE hira.shrestha@maryland.gov

Amanda Sigillito MDE Amanda.Sigillito@maryland.gov

Katherine Slater MDE katherine.slater@maryland.gov

Jennifer Smith MDE jenniferm.smith@maryland.gov

Nancy Sonti U.S. Forest Service nsonti.fs@gmail.com

Mark Southerland AKRF msoutherland@akrf.com

Bill Stack CWP bps@cwp.org

Rich Starr Ecosystem Planning and Restoration rstarr@eprusa.net

Martha Stauss MD DNR / MDE martha.stauss@maryland.gov

Scott Stranko MD DNR scott.stranko@maryland.gov

Emily Stransky CBT estransky@cbtrust.org

Phatta Thapa MDE phatta.thapa@maryland.gov

Joshua Tiralla MDE Joshua.Tiralla@maryland.gov

Phong Trieu MWCOG ptrieu@mwcog.org

Chris Victoria Anne Arundel County, MD pwvict16@aacounty.org

David Walbeck MDE david.walbeck@maryland.gov

Sara Weglein MD DNR sara.weglein@maryland.gov

Claire Welty University of Maryland Baltimore County weltyc@umbc.edu

Kacey Wetzel CBT kwetzel@cbtrust.org

Jeff White MDE jeff.white@maryland.gov

Lily Whitesell Arlington County, VA lwhitesell@arlingtonva.us

Karen Wiggen Charles County, MD WiggenK@charlescountymd.gov

Jen Wijetunga MENV JWIJET@menv.com



Kevin Wilsey MD DOT SHA KWilsey@sha.state.md.us

Kelsey Wood University of Maryland kwood@umd.edu


